
Name Title Room Number

Dr. Bento, Angela Principal main office
Hill, Aurora Vice Principal main office
Gilleece, Damaris Principal Secretary main office
Lewis, Jeremy Attendance Secretary main office
Gaines-Marsh, Chenique Secretary main office

Adams, Vanessa History 108
Afriyie, Carol French 116
Aguirre, Taryn ELA 112
Almeda, Jillian Science 146
Barracato, Vincent Special Education 130/136/152
Bentley, Vanita ELA 137
Brooks, Yvonne Teacher Assistant n/a
Brubaker, Jennifer History 150
Calderon, Paola Visual Art 153
Carter, Corey ELA 135
Caffrey, Scott Social Studies 135/134/144
Cavallo, Roger Mathematics 131
D'Amico, Paul TV Producation 106
Faunce, Kurt Mathematics
Feijoo, Oscar Science 143
Ford, Deborah Dance 148
Getz, Leah Vocal 166
Gold, Daniel Science 134
Guzman, Amy ELA 134/137/150
Heller, Arlene Teacher Assistant n/a
Horn, Kristina Dance 158
Kimble, Onekka Special Education 113
Klinger, Arlen Mathematics 120
Landesberg, Sheila Teacher Assistant n/a
Lee, Sang Music/Piano 164
TBA Technology 167
Leunes, Keli Mathematics 110
Liu, Changyun Mathematics 126
Mahadevan, Aiswarya Science 145
Miller, Othell Theater 133
Nelson, Francis History 118
Panchenko, Joey Business/Technology 124
Pearson, John ELA 114
Pisani, Michael Science 144
Plummer, Joel Social Studies 130/132/136
Ramirez, Adriana English 110/116/120
Mendoza, Marlon Spanish 156
Romero, Felix Physical Education 148
Thomas, Gregory Buiness 104
Thomas, Leon Mathematics 122
Timpert, Allie English 132
Villaquiran, Gloria Spanish 152
Vinegra, Philip Graphic Arts 102
Williams, Gregory Instrumental 168
Yapczenski, Edward Physical Education 148

MAIN OFFICE

gvillaquiran@plainfield.k12.nj.us

fnelson@plainfield.k12.nj.us
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aheller@plainfield.k12.nj.us
khorn@plainfield.k12.nj.us

okimble@plainfield.k12.nj.us
aklinger@plainfield.k12.nj.us

slandesberg@plainfield.k12.nj.us
slee@plainfield.k12.nj.us

kleunes@plainfield.k12.nj.us
cliu@plainfield.k12.nj.us

amahadevan@plainfield.k12.nj.us
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kfaunce@plainfield.k1.nj.us

vbentley@plainfield.k12.nj.us
ybrooks@plainfield.k12.nj.us

jbrubaker@plainfield.k12.nj.us
pcalderon@plainfield.k12.nj.us

ccarter@plainfield.k12.nj.us
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Name Title

Johnstone, Glen Nurse 103
Krok, Denise Guidance Counselor 7-11   141
Nettingham, Ann Guidance Counselor 8-9-1   109

Barker, Clinton Custodian 160
Bateman, Seand'l Head Custodian 160
Drakeford, Roderick Custodian 160
Thomas, Desmarie Custodian 160
Ross, Tee'Kim Security Officer Student Entrance
Thomas, Ronnie Security Officer Main Entrance

PAAAS Faculty and Staff
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Email 

dkrok@plainfield.k12.nj.us
anettingham@plainfield.k12.nj.us

rthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us
tross@plainfield.k12.nj.us
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Guidance & Student Support

Custodial & Security Support
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